
Name School Class Region Email	
  Address
Eddie	
  Twyne Manteo 1 1 twyneed@daretolearn.org
Antonio	
  Moore Northeastern 2 1 amoore@ecpps.k12.nc.us
Brian	
  Paschal DH	
  Conley 4 1 paschab@pitt.k12.nc.us
Robert	
  Britt Rosewood 1 2 robertbritt@wcps.org
Bob	
  Eason Northside	
  (Jax) 2 2 robert.eason@onslow.k12.nc.us
Phil	
  Padgett SW	
  Onslow 2 2 phil.padgett@onslow.k12.nc.us
Jeff	
  Craddock Tarboro 1 3 jcraddock@ecps.us
David	
  Howell Bunn 2 3 DavidHowle@fcschools.net
Richard	
  Bailey Scotland 4 4 rbailey@scotland.k12.nc.us
Steven	
  Davis Dudley 4 5 daviss4@gcsnc.com
Mark	
  Barnes Crest 3 6 pmbarnes@clevelandcountyschools.org
Joe	
  Pinyan Jesse	
  Carson 3 6 pinyaned@rss.k12.nc.us
Ron	
  Massey Piedmont 3 6 ron.massey@ucps.k12.nc.us
David	
  Diamont East	
  Surry 1 7 diamontd@surry.k12.nc.us
Tom	
  Harper Fred	
  T.	
  Foard 3 7 tom_harper@catawbaschools.net
Nick	
  Bazzle Alexander	
  Central 4 7 nbazzle@alexander.k12.nc.us
Neil	
  Blankenship Swain	
  County 1 8 nblankenship@swainmail.org
Mike	
  Sexton Erwin 3 8 michael.sexton@bcsemail.org
Doug	
  Robertson E.	
  Guilford 3 5 robertb2@gcsnc.com
Bill	
  Sochovka Pine	
  Forest 4 4 williamsochovka@ccs.k12.nc.us


